        AG-0407 Rev. 2
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 6 Project/Projet:  AP-AG-98-0078
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of
Industry for:

unipolaires bidirectionnels s’additionnent afin de
produire une impulsion de sortie dans un récepteur
commun.
        AG-0407 Rev. 2
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 3 of/de 6 Project/Projet:  AP-AG-98-0078
SPECIFICATIONS
Form A Form C
Power: 10 watts 5 watts
Voltage: 200 Vdc 175 Vdc
Current: 0.5A 0.25A
Output signal: form A form C
Model:
MVP-2/1 - 1 or 2 pulses per revolution
MVP-2 - 2 pulses per revolution
MVP-10/5 5 or 10 pulses per revolution
MVP-10 - 10 pulses per revolution
MVP-20 - 20 pulses per revolution
MVP-50 - 50 pulses per revolution
MVP-100 - 100 pulses per revolution
MVP-IC - 1 pulse per revolution
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
Forme A Forme C
Alimentation: 10 watts 5 watts